
e-paper  www.sambadkalika.in

T M ISO

8
 P

a
g

e
s

, 
 2

.0
0

E-mail :
sambadkalikanews@gmail.com

 Vol -31 Issue-29 24th  February 2024, Saturday Bhubaneswar

DSPL-703

O
IP

R
 :

 1
50

01
/1

3/
04

27
/2

32
4



csnastrology@gmail.com

OFFICE OF THE HEAD MASTER,
KASTURBA GANDHI BALIKA VIDYALAYA, NUAPADA

SAMAGRA SHIKSHA, NUAPADA
NO- 47  Date-22/02/2024

SHORT TENDER CALL NOTICE
Sealed Tender are invited from the intending Registered

and reputed Firms/ Suppliers having valid GST registration
for supply of Grocery items to KGBV Hostel of Nuapada
Block, Nuapada District. The tender notice along with detailed
terms and conditions and the list of items/ materials to be
supplied can be downloaded from the official website of
Nuapada district www.nuapada.nic.in and OSEPA website
www.osepa.odisha.gov.in from dt:22.02.2024 to 01.03.2024.
The sealed Tender papers completed in all respects along
with requisite Earnest Money and tender paper cost in shape
of Bank Draft/ Bankers Cheque drawn in favour of KASTRUBA
GANDHI BALIKA VIDYALAYA,NUAPADA payble at Nuapada
must be submitted to KGBV, Nuapada on or before 01.03.2024.
by 5 P.M through Regd./ Speed post only. The details regard-
ing submission of EMD, tender paper cost and address for
submission of Tender paper are available in enclosed Tender
documents. The Tender will be opened on Dt.06.03.2024 at
11 A.M in the office of the H.M, KGBV, Nuapada.

The undersigned reserve the right to reject any tender in
whole or in part without assigning any reason thereof. Any
dispute in the process be subject to the court jurisdiction of
Nuapada District.

Damayanti Rout
Head Master (l/c)
KGBV, Nuapada



e-paper  www.sambadkalika.in

T M ISO

8
 P

a
g

e
s

, 
 2

.0
0

E-mail :
sambadkalikanews@gmail.com

 Vol -31 Issue-29 24th  February 2024, Saturday Bhubaneswar

DSPL-702

O
IP

R
 :

 1
50

01
/1

3/
04

26
/2

32
4

DSPL-704

O
IP

R
 :

 1
50

01
/1

3/
04

28
/2

32
4



Editor : Jayasish Roy
Printed & Published by Basanti Roy on behalf of Integral Publication Pvt. Ltd., Printed at Gayatri Industries, Plot No. TS 3/193,  Mancheswar Industrial Estate, Bhubaneswar- 751010, Odisha  & Published at 464, Saheed Nagar, Bhubaneswar- 751007  Ph. : 2541448, 2545046, 2545678, Fax : 2545668.

E-mail : sambadkalikanews@gmail.com





DSPL-705

O
IP

R
-1

50
01

/1
3/

04
29

/2
32

4

DSPL-706

O
IP

R
-1

00
03

/1
3/

01
71

/2
32

4



OIPR-25080/11/0042/2324

O-2630

Sd/-

C-3194

OIPR : 13147/11/0017/2324

OIPR-13041/11/0046/2324

C-3171

510 16.02.2024

OIPR-13205/11/0035/2324

C-3156

OIPR-25168/11/0021/2324

O-2614

Sd/-

C-3197

OIPR : 13147/11/0026/2324



RNI Regd. No. : 52640/94
Postal Regd. No. :

BN/60/22-24

www.janaushadhi.gov.in


